Russian Swimming Federation
Pekoppbl Poccuu toHoweckue. [ieByLiku Ao 16 net

CeHT56pb 5, 2013

YKeHLWWHbI

50 BosibHbIN CTUMb
100 BosnbHbI CTUb
200 BO/ibHbINA CTUNb
400 BosbHbIi CTUMb
800 Bo/ibHbIN CTUMb
1500 BosibHbIN CTU/b

50 Ha cnuHe
100 Ha cnuHe
200 Ha cnuHe

50 Bpacc
100 Bpacc
200 Bbpacc

50 batTepdnsii
100 batTtepdnsin
200 batTepchnisi

200 Komnnekc
400 Komnnekc

4 x 100 BonbHbINA CTUMb

4 x 200 BosibHbI CTUMb

4 x 100 Komnnekc

Bodn

Bospoccuickan
(eBpRUMA N2BaHER

25.00
54.78
1:58.21
4:09.22
8:32.86

16:13.13

28.57
1:00.11
2:08.39

31.00
1:06.08
2:23.76

26.56
59.07
2:10.60

2:14.55
4:43.78

3:42.58

8:01.62

4:06.11

HACPETANHOBA Po3anus
BAKJIAKOBA Mapus
BAKJIAKOBA Mapus
YOUMUEBA VipuHa

CblY PernHa

CblY PernHa

YCTUHOBA [apbs
YCTUHOBA [apbs
YCTUHOBA [apbs

E®PMOBA tOnusa
E®PMOBA tOnusa
E®PMOBA tOnusa

HACPETAVMHOBA Po3zanus
YNMPOBA CseTnaHa

BYNTAXOBA Mapus

JNEHAEBEPOBA EneHa
JNEHAEGEPOBA EneHa

Poccusa XKeHLWuHbI

97
97
97
85
87
87

98
98
98

92
92
92

97
96
88

69
69

08.06.2013
11.07.2013
13.07.2013
05.06.2001
25.07.2003
22.07.2003

29.08.2013
04.08.2013
17.04.2013

25.07.2008
10.08.2008
15.08.2008

14.07.2013
07.07.2012
15.07.2004

01.01.1984
01.01.1984

10.07.2013

50m

MoHTe-Kapno (MON)
Mo3HaHb (POL)
Mo3HaHb (POL)

BapcenoHa (ESP)
BapcenoHa (ESP)

Ayb6aii (UAE)
BapcenoHa (ESP)
KasaHb

No6Hsa
MeknH (CHN)
MeknH (CHN)

Mo3HaHb (POL)
AHTBepneH (BEL)
JlnccaboH (POR)

Mo3HaHb (POL)

BAK/TAKOBA Mapwus, HACPETAVHOBA Po3anus, KAPTALLOBA Oapbs, YCTUHOBA [apbs

Poccus XKeHLWwuHbI

14.07.2013

Mo3HaHb (POL)

CANNAMATUHA Banepus, N'Y>)XEHKOBA AxnacTacus, BOJIKOJABOBA MonvHa, BAK/TAKOBA Mapus

Poccus XKeHwWwuHbI

12.07.2013

Mo3HaHb (POL)

YCTUHOBA [apbs, KA3VHA MonuHa, NY>XEHKOBA AHacTacus, BAK/TAKOBA Mapus

BCEPOCCUWNCKASA ®EAEPALA NIABAHNA

WWW.russwimming.ru

BoI

BosposcHicxan
(heBpAAA NiaBaHm


www.russwimming.ru

