- (MON)	08.06.2013	97	25.00	50
(POL)	11.07.2013	97	54.78	100
(POL)	13.07.2013	97	1:58.21	200
, ,	05.06.2001	85	4:09.22	100
(ESP)	25.07.2003	87	8:32.86	300
(ESP)	22.07.2003	87	16:13.13	500
(UAE)	29.08.2013	98	28.57	50
(ESP)	04.08.2013	98	1:00.11	100
	17.04.2013	98	2:08.39	200
	25.07.2008	92	31.00	50
(CHN)	10.08.2008	92	1:06.08	100
(CHN)	15.08.2008	92	2:23.76	200
(POL)	14.07.2013	97	26.56	50
(BEL)	07.07.2012	96	59.07	100
(POR)	15.07.2004	88	2:10.60	200
	01.01.1984	69	2:14.55	200
	01.01.1984	69	4:43.78	100
(POL)	10.07.2013		3:42.58	x 100
,	,			
(POL)	14.07.2013		8:01.62	x 200
,	,			
(POL)	12.07.2013		4:06.11	x 100



